
Piteträffen 2016 kh ligg
17/12 2016Final Ungd

Final Jun

Final Sen

Final Vet

 
 
 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 196 140 336  
2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 187 139 326  
3 Loke Vingälv Piteå Skf (NO) 182 139 321  
4 Ivar Kåhrström Piteå Skf (NO) 181 134 315  
5 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 184 129 313  
6 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 183 121 304  
7 Jesper Olofsson Piteå Skf (NO) 155 129 284  
8 Liam Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 112 99 211  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 191 143 334  
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 185 141 326  
3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 189 135 324  
4 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 170 136 306  
5 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 166 138 304  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 194 145 339  
2 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 194 143 337  
3 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 191 142 333  
4 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 189 142 331  
5 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 190 141 331  
6 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 191 138 329  
7 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 179 141 320  
8 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 177 137 314  
9 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 179 133 312  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 197 145 342  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 192 144 336  
3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 185 135 320  
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 177 135 312  
5 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 173 134 307  
6 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 175 128 303  



Resultat Ungd

Resultat Jun

Resultat Sen

Resultat Vet

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 196 
2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 187 
3 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 184 
4 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 183 
5 Loke Vingälv Piteå Skf (NO) 182 
6 Ivar Kåhrström Piteå Skf (NO) 181 
7 Jesper Olofsson Piteå Skf (NO) 155 
8 Liam Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 112 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 191 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 189 
3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 185 
4 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 170 
5 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 166 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 194 
2 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 194 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 191 
4 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 191 
5 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 190 
6 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 189 
7 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 179 
8 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 179 
9 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 177 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 197 
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 192 
3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 185 
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 177 
5 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 175 
6 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 173 



Piteträffen 2016 kh ställning
17/12 2016Final Jun

Final Sen

Final Vet

Resultat Jun

Resultat Sen

Resultat Vet

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 176 139 315  
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 176 136 312  
3 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 162 122 284  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 183 137 320  
2 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 177 135 312  
3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 173 136 309  
4 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 177 130 307  
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 163 113 276  
6 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 156 114 270  
7 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 147  147  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 182 134 316  

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 176 
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 176 
3 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 162 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 183 
2 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 177 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 177 
4 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 173 
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 163 
6 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 156 
7 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 147 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 182 


